
1 Mako YAMASITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 3 65.64 35.50 30.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 3 2 3 2

2 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 2 1

4 3Lz+3T< < 10.19 X -0.39 9.80-1 0 -1 0 -2

5 SSp4 2.50 0.58 3.082 2 3 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 1.10 4.402 3 4 4 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

30.89 35.50

Skating Skills 0.80 7.508.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.00

Transitions 0.80 7.257.75 8.25 7.25 6.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.677.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 7.587.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.678.00 8.25 7.75 7.25 6.75

30.14

2 Rin NITAYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 61.69 32.75 28.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.38 7.283 3 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 3 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 2

4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.56 6.612 1 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 2 3 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 1 2 3

27.75 32.75

Skating Skills 0.80 7.257.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 7.007.00 7.75 7.25 6.50 6.75

Performance 0.80 7.257.50 8.00 7.25 6.50 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.257.00 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.427.50 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.25

28.94
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3 Rika HONGO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 60.29 30.77 29.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 3 2

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 3 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.403 2 3 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 3 4 2

26.13 30.77

Skating Skills 0.80 7.257.50 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00

Transitions 0.80 7.087.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.587.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.427.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.587.75 7.75 8.00 7.25 7.00

29.52

4 Yuhana YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 57.21 29.49 28.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 2 3 3 3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 1 2 2

3 3F 5.30 1.59 6.893 3 4 2 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 0 2 2 2

5 3Lz+COMBO 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 1 2 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 2

27.59 29.49

Skating Skills 0.80 7.257.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.50

Transitions 0.80 7.007.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.087.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.337.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.257.75 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.25

28.72

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 MIYABI OBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKAI TOKYO FH 11 54.12 27.26 26.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.463 2 2 1 2

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.05 2.87-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 0 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 1 2 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

25.05 27.26

Skating Skills 0.80 6.837.50 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.587.25 7.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.677.50 7.25 6.25 6.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.757.25 7.00 6.75 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.757.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.25

26.86

6 Nana ARAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 53.95 30.09 23.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 3 2

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.35 6.25-1 0 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 1 2

4 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.79 5.70-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 3 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 0 2 1

28.89 30.09

Skating Skills 0.80 6.085.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.755.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.085.75 5.75 6.75 6.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 6.005.50 5.50 6.75 6.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.925.75 5.50 6.50 6.50 5.50

23.86
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7 Yura MATSUDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 53.86 26.32 27.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq+3T< < 8.66 -1.77 6.89-3 -5 -4 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 2

3 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 2 2

4 3Lze< e 3.89 X -1.54 2.35-4 -5 -5 -3 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

27.25 26.32

Skating Skills 0.80 6.927.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.757.25 7.50 6.25 5.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.677.50 7.00 6.00 6.00 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.007.50 7.25 6.50 6.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.087.75 7.50 6.75 6.00 7.00

27.54

8 Rino KASAKAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 52.58 27.98 25.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.88 7.482 1 2 1 2

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 3 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 0 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 0 3 2

27.09 27.98

Skating Skills 0.80 6.676.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.256.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.506.75 6.00 5.75 7.00 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.336.50 6.25 5.75 7.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.50 5.75 6.00 7.00 6.25

25.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 yuka sakai

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 51.37 29.31 22.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.14 8.260 -1 0 -2 1

2 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.58 3.14-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 -1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 0 2 3 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

29.25 29.31

Skating Skills 0.80 5.585.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.505.00 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.675.25 5.75 6.00 4.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.335.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.00 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00

22.06

10 Sarasa MATSUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

18 50.11 27.37 23.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.343 2 2 1 2

2 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 0 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 1 2 2

26.63 27.37

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 7.00

Transitions 0.80 5.676.00 5.25 5.75 4.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.086.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.926.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.756.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 6.25

23.74

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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11 MINA TANIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 49.93 26.21 24.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 1 2 2

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 3 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 1 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 1 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

24.87 26.21

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.00 6.00 6.75 5.00 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.085.50 6.25 6.50 4.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.085.75 6.00 6.50 5.00 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.175.50 6.25 7.00 5.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.335.75 6.50 6.75 5.25 7.00

24.72

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Maria KITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 20 48.07 26.33 22.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.05 2.67-5 -5 -3 -5 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.180 1 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 1 2 2

28.25 26.33

Skating Skills 0.80 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.505.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.585.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.675.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

22.74

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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13 Mayu KANAZAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 45.00 25.94 20.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 0 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 0 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.41-3 0 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

27.03 25.94

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.00 5.00 6.75 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.834.50 4.00 6.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.924.50 4.50 6.50 4.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.004.75 4.25 6.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.75 4.00 6.50 5.00 5.25

20.06

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Yuri ITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 44.25 23.97 21.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 1 0 1

2 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 -1 0 -1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 0 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 -1 2

25.23 23.97

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.335.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.425.25 5.25 6.00 4.75 5.75

21.28

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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15 Emiri NAGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 43.62 23.54 21.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq+2T q 6.60 -1.06 5.54-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.161 2 2 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 -1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.69 1.91-2 -3 -3 -3 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 0 -1 0

25.93 23.54

Skating Skills 0.80 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.175.25 5.00 5.50 4.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 4.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.25 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

21.08

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 Miku IMAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 43.11 21.57 21.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 -1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 -1 2 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 -1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 -1 1 2 1

20.63 21.57

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.335.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.425.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.25

21.54

Chubu Regional
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17 Mao WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 42.60 20.86 21.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.98 2.26-5 -5 -5 -4 -2

2 3Sq+2T<< << 4.70 -2.15 2.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 2 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 0 1 -1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 -1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 -2 2

24.17 20.86

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.585.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.00

21.74

18 Akane WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 41.56 21.50 20.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 1

2 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 -1 0

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.051 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 1

21.05 21.50

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.834.50 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.004.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

20.06
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19 Mai URATOMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 28.89 12.67 17.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+COMBO 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.82 2.68-3 -2 -2 -4 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 0 1 0 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.42 1.38-1 -3 -3 -4 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 2 1 1

16.06 12.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 3.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.50

17.22

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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